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Male OA
Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Ben Miller            Luboock  TEXAS       
28             1      11:27.9

Male  7 to  9

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Grayson Hastings      Lubbock  TEXAS       
9             10      15:15.9
2                        Billy Bond            Lubbock  TEXAS       
8             11      15:18.5
3                        Paul Jansen           Lubbock  TEXAS       
7             34      18:55.4
4                        Gabriel Lee           Lubbock  TEXAS       
9             57      22:14.4
5                        Samuel McCauley       Lubbock  TEXAS       
7             86      29:45.6

Male 10 to 12

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Lee Taylor            Lubbock  TEXAS       
11             8      14:09.0
2                        Ryan Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS       
12             9      14:29.8
3                        Carson Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS       
12            19      16:20.3
4                        Caleb Bradshaw        Lubbock  TEXAS       
10            23      16:42.6
5                        Vincent Lee           Lubbock  TEXAS       
12            44      20:28.9
6                        Grant McGuire         Lubbock  TEXAS       
10            74      25:21.7

Male 13 to 15

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Colby Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS       
13             2      11:34.7
2                        Cooper Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS       
13             6      13:33.3

1



Male 16 to 19

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Jalen Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS       
16             5      13:19.1
2                        Abraham Montalvo      Plainview  TEXAS     
18            41      20:00.2

Male 25 to 29

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Caleb Flanary         Portales  NM         
28             4      12:20.6
2                        Kyle Garcia           Lubbock  TEXAS       
26            68      23:23.4
3                        Matt Stroble          Lubbock  TEXAS       
25            73      24:53.2

Male 30 to 34

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Michael Hastings      Lubbock  TEXAS       
34            15      15:49.7
2                        Kyle Van Zandt        Lubbock  TEXAS       
30            60      22:38.1

Male 35 to 39

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        James Bond            Lubbock  TEXAS       
39            16      15:54.8
2                        Codie Hair            Lubbock  TEXAS       
38            17      16:07.9
3                        Will Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS       
35            27      17:29.2
4                        Nathan Tyson          Lubbock  TEXAS       
38            29      17:47.9
5                        Benjamin Midkiff      Lubbock  TEXAS       
35            63      22:49.8

Male 40 to 44

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Kenny Powell          Lubbock  TEXAS       
42            20      16:28.5
2                        Michael Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS       
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40            22      16:36.6
3                        Jason Pena            Lubbock  TEXAS       
41            46      20:39.5
4                        Sam Cross             Lubbock  TEXAS       
42            69      23:53.3
5                        Russell McGuire       Lubbock  TEXAS       
40            75      25:21.9

Male 45 to 49

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Adam Bradshaw         Lubbock  TEXAS       
46            14      15:42.9
2                        Rick Love             Lubbock  TEXAS       
49            39      19:33.2
3                        Ron Appling           Plainview  TEXAS     
45            48      20:49.2

Male 50 to 54

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        John Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS       
51             3      11:52.9

Male 55 to 59

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Arturo Reyes          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
55            32      18:48.9
2                        Michael Akins         Idalou  TEXAS        
56            37      19:07.7
3                        Richard Hill          Lubbock  TEXAS       
57            61      22:46.6

Male 60 to 64

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Fred Constancio       Lubbock  TEXAS       
64            35      18:57.4

Male 65 to 69

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Ronnie Prigg          Lubbock  TEXAS       
65            38      19:13.8
2                        Mike Kelley           Lubbock  TEXAS       
68            64      23:04.3
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3                        Gary Gressett         Lubbock  TEXAS       
69            76      25:33.4
4                        Rickey Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS       
67            85      28:14.7

Male 70 to 74

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Jim Harris            Hobbs  NM            
74            90      33:37.0

Male 75 to 79

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        James Pratt           Lubbock  TX          
75            81      27:03.3
2                        James Bone            Lubbock  TX          
77            94      36:16.0

Male 80 and Over

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX          
82            58      22:15.0

Female OA
Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Emma Lopez            Wolfforth  TEXAS     
12             7      13:54.9

Female  7 to  9

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Sydney Davis          Lubbock  TEXAS       
8             49      20:53.5
2                        Camden Seales         Lubbock  TEXAS       
7             55      22:02.3
3                        Macie Van Zandt       Lubbock  TEXAS       
8             59      22:37.9
4                        Belen Lugo            Lubbock  TEXAS       
7             83      27:20.3
5                        Lola Lee              Lubbock  TEXAS       
8             89      30:33.2

Female 10 to 12

Place                    Name                  City                 
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Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Saylor Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       
11            18      16:13.9
2                        Aubrey Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS       
10            26      17:24.4
3                        Maresza Lugo          Lubbock  TEXAS       
10            33      18:51.6
4                        Grace James           Lubbock  TEXAS       
12            47      20:45.8

Female 13 to 15

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Kyden Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS       
14            21      16:31.3
2                        Kynzie White          Lubbock  TEXAS       
14            43      20:24.0

Female 16 to 19

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Brylie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       
17            12      15:30.4
2                        Charisma James        Lubbock  TEXAS       
17            36      19:06.7
3                        Grace Shaw            Plainview  TEXAS     
16            65      23:09.0
4                        Maddie Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS       
19            88      30:17.6

Female 20 to 24

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Amanda Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS       
24            24      16:48.0
2                        Jordyn Whiteaker      Portales  NM         
21            30      17:55.9
3                        Beth Burks            Lubbock  TEXAS       
24            40      19:43.3

Female 25 to 29

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Savannah Guo          Lubbock  TEXAS       
28            25      17:05.9
2                        Malory Raybal         Lubbock  TEXAS       
25            42      20:12.2
3                        Katie Becker          Lubbock  TEXAS       
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28            45      20:38.7
4                        Amy Garcia            Lubbock  TEXAS       
28            67      23:22.7
5                        Katelyn Perry         Lubbock  TEXAS       
25            78      25:53.6

Female 30 to 34

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Tosha Davis           Lubbock  TEXAS       
33            51      21:03.0
2                        Robbie Vittitow       Lubbock  TEXAS       
33            53      21:41.0
3                        Maegin Seales         Lubbock  TEXAS       
34            70      23:58.7
4                        Emily Gilbert         Lubbock  TEXAS       
30            71      24:00.5
5                        Jessica Alquist       Lubbock  TEXAS       
31            79      26:22.6

Female 35 to 39

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Liza Sandoval         Lubbock  TEXAS       
37            31      18:19.0
2                        Kyla Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS       
35            52      21:13.4
3                        Janna Blue            Lubbock  TEXAS       
38            54      21:50.8
4                        Jennifer Cross        Lubbock  TEXAS       
38            66      23:14.3
5                        Heather Devore        Lubbock  TX          
35            77      25:37.8

Female 40 to 44

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Carrie Ashley         Lubbock  TX          
42            28      17:29.4
2                        Heather Sullivan      Lubbock  TEXAS       
41            62      22:49.3

Female 45 to 49

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Michelle Clevenger    Hart  TEXAS          
47            84      27:56.9
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Female 50 to 54

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Connie Waddell        Wolfforth  TEXAS     
51            13      15:35.9
2                        Maryann Schwertner    Wilson  TEXAS        
53            56      22:11.9
3                        Crystal Kahlich       Slaton  TX           
53            80      26:29.5
4                        Tommie Gressett       Lubbock  TEXAS       
54            87      30:12.4

Female 55 to 59

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Terri Evans           Lorenzo  TEXAS       
57            50      20:57.9
2                        Cheryl Webb           Lubbock  TX          
59            72      24:44.8

Female 60 to 64

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Lydia Turner          Levelland  TX        
63            82      27:13.5

Female 65 to 69

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Ana De Hoyos          Levelland  TEXAS     
69            91      34:21.0
2                        Josie Aleman          Lubbock  TEXAS       
65            93      35:02.6

Female 70 to 74

Place                    Name                  City                 
Age      Overall   Total Time
1                        Mary Harris           Hobbs  NM            
71            92      35:01.3

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-2M
February 04, 2017
2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   
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Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TEXAS    36    F           
29:45.4    29:12.7

Male Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX       46    M           
16:07.9    14:33.8
    2              Lance Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS    49    M           
20:43.3    18:16.2
    3              Martin Guzman     Hart  TEXAS       40    M           
21:28.9    20:18.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Group Results-4M
February 04, 2017

Male Overall
Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Isacc Placencia      Lubbock  TEXAS        26    
1          23:05.7

Male 10 to 12

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Lathen Myers         Lubbock  TEXAS        11    
14         28:49.6
2                   Eli Paden            Slaton  TEXAS         10    
96         47:05.1

Male 16 to 19

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ret Taylor           Lubbock  TEXAS        16    
2          24:09.6
2                   Xavier Guerra        Lubbock  TEXAS        19    
6          26:58.0

Male 20 to 24

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ty Bush              Friendswood  TEXAS    20    
4          26:18.1
2                   Neal Bakker          Lubbock  TX           23    
60         36:56.7
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3                   Derek Cox            Lubbock  TX           20    
65         37:45.0
4                   Code Nelson          Lubbock  TEXAS        20    
87         41:54.5
5                   Khalil Allen         Lubbock  TEXAS        21    
91         42:47.4

Male 25 to 29

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Cole Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS        25    
24         31:19.0
2                   Remi Kiwior          Lubbock  TX           29    
33         33:16.9

Male 30 to 34

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Abel Perez           Levelland  TEXAS      31    
16         29:20.1
2                   Matthew Wallis       Lubbock  TEXAS        31    
19         29:39.5
3                   Cody Lass            Lubbock  TEXAS        32    
22         31:05.6
4                   Mike Lemon           Lubbock  TEXAS        33    
27         31:47.7
5                   Travis Cram          Lubbock  TEXAS        34    
30         32:27.3
6                   Justin R Brown       Lubbock  TX           30    
42         34:37.4
7                   Michael Tackitt      Lubbock  TEXAS        30    
52         35:43.8
8                   Douglas Cline        Lubbock  TEXAS        31    
81         39:59.9

Male 35 to 39

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Joshua Leyva         Lubbock  TX           37    
3          25:55.8
2                   Adrian Lock          Lubbock  TEXAS        36    
7          26:59.9
3                   Germaine Shanks      Lubbock  TEXAS        37    
40         34:33.0

Male 40 to 44

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
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1                   Jeremy Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS        42    
5          26:21.2
2                   Brian Colley         Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS    42    
15         29:16.7
3                   Ryan Phillips        Lubbock  TEXAS        42    
18         29:28.0
4                   Jeremy Dickson       Lubbock  TX           41    
38         34:26.3
5                   Sergio Maul          Lubbock  TX           41    
44         34:44.9
6                   Jeff Fisher          Wolfforth  TEXAS      41    
50         35:08.1
7                   Barry Broughton      Lubbock  TEXAS        42    
57         36:35.9
8                   Chris White          Lubbock  TEXAS        40    
59         36:51.8

Male 45 to 49

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Nathan Paden         Slaton  TEXAS         48    
10         28:08.2
2                   Chad Price           Lubbock  TX           45    
36         33:49.5
3                   Dave Speakes         Lubbock  TEXAS        45    
39         34:29.8
4                   Russell James        Lubbock  TEXAS        46    
54         36:00.4

Male 50 to 54

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Martin Montalvo      Plainview  TEXAS      52    
8          27:22.9
2                   Mark Woodfin         Lubbock  TX           54    
11         28:12.4
3                   Mike Humphrey        Lubbock  TEXAS        50    
20         30:14.9
4                   Richard Shaw         Plainview  TEXAS      54    
31         33:03.6
5                   Les Kinman           Lubbock  TEXAS        51    
35         33:33.9
6                   Scott Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS        54    
46         34:50.2

Male 55 to 59

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Doyen Brinker        Lubbock  TEXAS        55    

10



9          27:48.8
2                   Steve German         Lubbock  TEXAS        59    
71         38:57.8
3                   Joe Martin           Lubbock  TEXAS        57    
77         39:44.0

Male 60 to 64

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Joseph Wilson        Lubbock  TX           61    
26         31:33.6
2                   Tom Cunningham       Plainview  TEXAS      61    
41         34:35.2
3                   Terry Dalton         Lubbock  TEXAS        62    
69         38:42.7
4                   Ron Moss             Midland  TEXAS        61    
83         40:47.6
5                   David Elder          Lubbock  TEXAS        62    
84         41:03.5

Male 65 to 69

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS        66    
47         34:51.5
2                   Fred Weber           Lubbock  TEXAS        65    
58         36:47.9
3                   Richard Gale         Lubbock  TX           67    
68         38:21.5
4                   Tom Weis             Lubbock  TEXAS        65    
90         42:13.0

Male 75 to 79

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins       Amarillo  TEXAS       76    
93         43:33.3
2                   Ralph Wolf           Lubbock  TX           79    
97         47:06.1

Female Overall
Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Michaela Jansen      Lubbock  TX           44    
12         28:30.7

Female 10 to 12

Place               Name                 City                  
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Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Reese Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS        10    
17         29:20.6

Female 16 to 19

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Hannah Jenkins       Levelland  TEXAS      17    
21         30:52.0

Female 20 to 24

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Megan Shepard        Lubbock  TEXAS        24    
23         31:08.4
2                   Mercedes Young       Lubbock  TX           21    
28         32:14.4
3                   Nicole Hood          Lubbock  TEXAS        20    
56         36:30.7
4                   Stephanie Zinn       Lubbock  TX           23    
64         37:39.7
5                   Haley Wheeler        Lubbock  TX           20    
101        50:22.9
6                   Amber Collins        Lubbock  TX           20    
102        50:22.9
7                   Courtney Portera     Lubbock  TX           23    
103        50:23.0
8                   April Guerin         Lubbock  TEXAS        22    
110      1:02:00.0

Female 25 to 29

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Riannan Rowley       Lubbock  TX           26    
29         32:26.5
2                   Ashley Bautista      Levelland  TEXAS      29    
32         33:12.5
3                   Lauren Murphree      Lubbock  TEXAS        28    
43         34:41.7
4                   Ashley West          Lubbock  TEXAS        27    
48         34:54.2
5                   Amy Martin           Lubbock  TEXAS        28    
53         35:52.5
6                   Amy Placencia        Lubbock  TEXAS        25    
63         37:38.9
7                   Alicia Martinez      Lubbock  TEXAS        26    
67         38:17.2
8                   Chelsea Christopher  Lubbock  TEXAS        27    
78         39:49.3
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9                   Cari Cline           Lubbocj  TEXAS        28    
80         39:59.8
10                  Angie Skinner        Lubbock  TX           29    
85         41:25.7
11                  Rachelle Lock        Lubbock  TEXAS        29    
86         41:50.9
12                  Lauren Wagner        Lubbock  TX           26    
88         41:58.0
13                  Kassandra Cauthorn   Lubbock  TEXAS        29    
107        59:00.0

Female 30 to 34

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Tammy Mosteller      Levelland  TX         32    
34         33:31.8
2                   Kristina Van Allen   Lubbock  TEXAS        33    
66         37:50.1
3                   Autumn Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS        31    
89         42:11.8
4                   Amanda Rowden        Lubbock  TX           34    
106        58:00.0

Female 35 to 39

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Mandy Satterwhite    Lubbock  TEXAS        38    
25         31:22.2
2                   Lynn Snodgrass       Lubbock  TEXAS        35    
37         33:58.9
3                   Rachel Dolle         Lubbock  TX           35    
45         34:49.9
4                   Sarah Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS        35    
51         35:31.2
5                   Tiffany Walker       Lubbock  TEXAS        35    
70         38:46.8
6                   Jai Madrid           Lubbock  TEXAS        36    
76         39:42.2
7                   Laura Pharis         Levelland  TEXAS      36    
100        48:32.3
8                   Linda Grace          Lubbock  TX           35    
105        57:00.0
9                   Sylvia De Los Santos Odonnell  TEXAS       35    
111      1:03:00.0

Female 40 to 44

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Amme Blair           Wolfforth  TEXAS      44    
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13         28:43.3
2                   Deanna Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS        42    
74         39:27.3
3                   Maricarmen Solis     Levelland  TEXAS      44    
82         40:00.4
4                   Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS        44    
95         46:06.5

Female 45 to 49

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Sharla Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS        48    
62         37:38.2
2                   Ronda Russell        Lubbock  TEXAS        46    
75         39:35.3
3                   Lori Ware            Levelland  TEXAS      47    
79         39:56.3
4                   Liz Covarrubias      Levelland  TEXAS      47    
92         43:10.7
5                   Cathy Paden          Slaton  TEXAS         46    
98         47:08.7
6                   Elisabeth Hunley     Lubbock  TX           46    
99         47:39.6
7                   Tammy Washburn       Lubbock  TX           45    
109      1:01:00.0

Female 50 to 54

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Sandra Aven          Plainview  TEXAS      53    
49         35:03.3
2                   Margaret Woodfin     Lubbock  TX           52    
55         36:17.8
3                   Reeda York           Levelland  TX         54    
72         39:08.1
4                   Mars Bennett         Lubbock  TEXAS        53    
104        56:26.3

Female 55 to 59

Place               Name                 City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Dahlia Hood          Lubbock  TEXAS        58    
61         37:01.5
2                   Terry Toney          Lubbock  TX           55    
73         39:19.5
3                   Virginia Bevers      Post  TEXAS           56    
94         45:39.9
4                   Ann Hodges           Wolfforth  TEXAS      59    
108      1:00:00.0
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PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-4M
February 04, 2017
4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place               Name             City             Age   
Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1               Gabby Saldana    Lubbock  TEXAS   53    F           
54:03.4    46:30.9

Male Finishers
Place               Name             City             Age   
Gender  Actual Time  Net Time
    1               Troy Pratt       Lubbock  TEXAS   50    M           
36:13.5    31:59.0
    2               Jaime Lopez      Wolfforth  TEXAS 44    M           
35:25.6    32:45.8
    3               Jerry Adams      Lubbock  TEXAS   41    M           
35:40.0    33:43.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL
February 04, 2017

Place             Name                 City                Age   
Age Group Place  Total Time   Time Back  Total Pace
1                 Ben Miller           Luboock  TEXAS      28               
1 OA     11:27.9                  5:44/M
2                 Colby Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS      13          
1 M 13-15     11:34.7      0:06.7      5:47/M
3                 John Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS      51          
1 M 50-54     11:52.9      0:24.9      5:56/M
4                 Caleb Flanary        Portales  NM        28          
1 M 25-29     12:20.6      0:52.6      6:10/M
5                 Jalen Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS      16          
1 M 16-19     13:19.1      1:51.2      6:40/M
6                 Cooper Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      13          
2 M 13-15     13:33.3      2:05.4      6:47/M
7                 Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS    12               
1 OA     13:54.9      2:27.0      6:57/M
8                 Lee Taylor           Lubbock  TEXAS      11          
1 M 10-12     14:09.0      2:41.0      7:05/M
9                 Ryan Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS      12          
2 M 10-12     14:29.8      3:01.8      7:15/M
10                Grayson Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS      9           
1 M  7- 9     15:15.9      3:47.9      7:38/M
11                Billy Bond           Lubbock  TEXAS      8           
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2 M  7- 9     15:18.5      3:50.5      7:39/M
12                Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS      17          
1 F 16-19     15:30.4      4:02.4      7:45/M
13                Connie Waddell       Wolfforth  TEXAS    51          
1 F 50-54     15:35.9      4:07.9      7:48/M
14                Adam Bradshaw        Lubbock  TEXAS      46          
1 M 45-49     15:42.9      4:14.9      7:51/M
15                Michael Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS      34          
1 M 30-34     15:49.7      4:21.7      7:55/M
16                James Bond           Lubbock  TEXAS      39          
1 M 35-39     15:54.8      4:26.9      7:57/M
17                Codie Hair           Lubbock  TEXAS      38          
2 M 35-39     16:07.9      4:39.9      8:04/M
18                Adam Puckett         Lubbock  TX         46          
1 M  7-99     16:07.9      4:40.0      8:04/M
19                Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS      11          
1 F 10-12     16:13.9      4:45.9      8:07/M
20                Carson Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      12          
3 M 10-12     16:20.3      4:52.3      8:10/M
21                Kenny Powell         Lubbock  TEXAS      42          
1 M 40-44     16:28.5      5:00.6      8:14/M
22                Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS      14          
1 F 13-15     16:31.3      5:03.3      8:16/M
23                Michael Sandoval     Lubbock  TEXAS      40          
2 M 40-44     16:36.6      5:08.6      8:18/M
24                Caleb Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS      10          
4 M 10-12     16:42.6      5:14.7      8:21/M
25                Amanda Morris        Lubbock  TEXAS      24          
1 F 20-24     16:48.0      5:20.1      8:24/M
26                Savannah Guo         Lubbock  TEXAS      28          
1 F 25-29     17:05.9      5:37.9      8:33/M
27                Aubrey Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS      10          
2 F 10-12     17:24.4      5:56.4      8:42/M
28                Will Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS      35          
3 M 35-39     17:29.2      6:01.3      8:45/M
29                Carrie Ashley        Lubbock  TX         42          
1 F 40-44     17:29.4      6:01.4      8:45/M
30                Nathan Tyson         Lubbock  TEXAS      38          
4 M 35-39     17:47.9      6:19.9      8:54/M
31                Jordyn Whiteaker     Portales  NM        21          
2 F 20-24     17:55.9      6:27.9      8:58/M
32                Liza Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS      37          
1 F 35-39     18:19.0      6:51.1      9:10/M
33                Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TEXAS    55          
1 M 55-59     18:48.9      7:21.0      9:24/M
34                Maresza Lugo         Lubbock  TEXAS      10          
3 F 10-12     18:51.6      7:23.7      9:26/M
35                Paul Jansen          Lubbock  TEXAS      7           
3 M  7- 9     18:55.4      7:27.4      9:28/M
36                Fred Constancio      Lubbock  TEXAS      64          
1 M 60-64     18:57.4      7:29.5      9:29/M
37                Charisma James       Lubbock  TEXAS      17          
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2 F 16-19     19:06.7      7:38.8      9:33/M
38                Michael Akins        Idalou  TEXAS       56          
2 M 55-59     19:07.7      7:39.7      9:34/M
39                Ronnie Prigg         Lubbock  TEXAS      65          
1 M 65-69     19:13.8      7:45.8      9:37/M
40                Rick Love            Lubbock  TEXAS      49          
2 M 45-49     19:33.2      8:05.3      9:47/M
41                Beth Burks           Lubbock  TEXAS      24          
3 F 20-24     19:43.3      8:15.3      9:52/M
42                Abraham Montalvo     Plainview  TEXAS    18          
2 M 16-19     20:00.2      8:32.2     10:00/M
43                Malory Raybal        Lubbock  TEXAS      25          
2 F 25-29     20:12.2      8:44.3     10:06/M
44                Kynzie White         Lubbock  TEXAS      14          
2 F 13-15     20:24.0      8:56.1     10:12/M
45                Vincent Lee          Lubbock  TEXAS      12          
5 M 10-12     20:28.9      9:00.9     10:14/M
46                Katie Becker         Lubbock  TEXAS      28          
3 F 25-29     20:38.7      9:10.8     10:19/M
47                Jason Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS      41          
3 M 40-44     20:39.5      9:11.6     10:20/M
48                Lance Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS      49          
2 M  7-99     20:43.3      9:15.3     10:22/M
49                Grace James          Lubbock  TEXAS      12          
4 F 10-12     20:45.8      9:17.9     10:23/M
50                Ron Appling          Plainview  TEXAS    45          
3 M 45-49     20:49.2      9:21.2     10:25/M
51                Sydney Davis         Lubbock  TEXAS      8           
1 F  7- 9     20:53.5      9:25.5     10:27/M
52                Terri Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS      57          
1 F 55-59     20:57.9      9:29.9     10:29/M
53                Tosha Davis          Lubbock  TEXAS      33          
1 F 30-34     21:03.0      9:35.0     10:32/M
54                Kyla Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS      35          
2 F 35-39     21:13.4      9:45.4     10:37/M
55                Martin Guzman        Hart  TEXAS         40          
3 M  7-99     21:28.9     10:01.0     10:44/M
56                Robbie Vittitow      Lubbock  TEXAS      33          
2 F 30-34     21:41.0     10:13.0     10:51/M
57                Janna Blue           Lubbock  TEXAS      38          
3 F 35-39     21:50.8     10:22.8     10:55/M
58                Camden Seales        Lubbock  TEXAS      7           
2 F  7- 9     22:02.3     10:34.3     11:01/M
59                Maryann Schwertner   Wilson  TEXAS       53          
2 F 50-54     22:11.9     10:43.9     11:06/M
60                Gabriel Lee          Lubbock  TEXAS      9           
4 M  7- 9     22:14.4     10:46.5     11:07/M
61                Bill Felton          Lubbock  TX         82          
1 M 80-99     22:15.0     10:47.0     11:08/M
62                Macie Van Zandt      Lubbock  TEXAS      8           
3 F  7- 9     22:37.9     11:10.0     11:19/M
63                Kyle Van Zandt       Lubbock  TEXAS      30          
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2 M 30-34     22:38.1     11:10.1     11:19/M
64                Richard Hill         Lubbock  TEXAS      57          
3 M 55-59     22:46.6     11:18.6     11:23/M
65                Heather Sullivan     Lubbock  TEXAS      41          
2 F 40-44     22:49.3     11:21.4     11:25/M
66                Benjamin Midkiff     Lubbock  TEXAS      35          
5 M 35-39     22:49.8     11:21.9     11:25/M
67                Mike Kelley          Lubbock  TEXAS      68          
2 M 65-69     23:04.3     11:36.4     11:32/M
68                Grace Shaw           Plainview  TEXAS    16          
3 F 16-19     23:09.0     11:41.1     11:35/M
69                Jennifer Cross       Lubbock  TEXAS      38          
4 F 35-39     23:14.3     11:46.3     11:37/M
70                Amy Garcia           Lubbock  TEXAS      28          
4 F 25-29     23:22.7     11:54.8     11:41/M
71                Kyle Garcia          Lubbock  TEXAS      26          
2 M 25-29     23:23.4     11:55.4     11:42/M
72                Sam Cross            Lubbock  TEXAS      42          
4 M 40-44     23:53.3     12:25.4     11:57/M
73                Maegin Seales        Lubbock  TEXAS      34          
3 F 30-34     23:58.7     12:30.8     11:59/M
74                Emily Gilbert        Lubbock  TEXAS      30          
4 F 30-34     24:00.5     12:32.6     12:00/M
75                Cheryl Webb          Lubbock  TX         59          
2 F 55-59     24:44.8     13:16.8     12:22/M
76                Matt Stroble         Lubbock  TEXAS      25          
3 M 25-29     24:53.2     13:25.3     12:27/M
77                Grant McGuire        Lubbock  TEXAS      10          
6 M 10-12     25:21.7     13:53.7     12:41/M
78                Russell McGuire      Lubbock  TEXAS      40          
5 M 40-44     25:21.9     13:53.9     12:41/M
79                Gary Gressett        Lubbock  TEXAS      69          
3 M 65-69     25:33.4     14:05.5     12:47/M
80                Heather Devore       Lubbock  TX         35          
5 F 35-39     25:37.8     14:09.9     12:49/M
81                Katelyn Perry        Lubbock  TEXAS      25          
5 F 25-29     25:53.6     14:25.7     12:57/M
82                Jessica Alquist      Lubbock  TEXAS      31          
5 F 30-34     26:22.6     14:54.6     13:11/M
83                Crystal Kahlich      Slaton  TX          53          
3 F 50-54     26:29.5     15:01.6     13:15/M
84                James Pratt          Lubbock  TX         75          
1 M 75-79     27:03.3     15:35.4     13:32/M
85                Lydia Turner         Levelland  TX       63          
1 F 60-64     27:13.5     15:45.5     13:37/M
86                Belen Lugo           Lubbock  TEXAS      7           
4 F  7- 9     27:20.3     15:52.3     13:40/M
87                Michelle Clevenger   Hart  TEXAS         47          
1 F 45-49     27:56.9     16:28.9     13:58/M
88                Rickey Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS      67          
4 M 65-69     28:14.7     16:46.7     14:07/M
89                Melissa McCauley     Lubbock  TEXAS      36          
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1 F  7-99     29:45.4     18:17.4     14:53/M
90                Wm Samuel McCauley   Lubbock  TEXAS      7           
5 M  7- 9     29:45.6     18:17.7     14:53/M
91                Tommie Gressett      Lubbock  TEXAS      54          
4 F 50-54     30:12.4     18:44.4     15:06/M
92                Maddie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS      19          
4 F 16-19     30:17.6     18:49.7     15:09/M
93                Lola Lee             Lubbock  TEXAS      8           
5 F  7- 9     30:33.2     19:05.3     15:17/M
94                Jim Harris           Hobbs  NM           74          
1 M 70-74     33:37.0     22:09.0     16:49/M
95                Ana De Hoyos         Levelland  TEXAS    69          
1 F 65-69     34:21.0     22:53.0     17:11/M
96                Mary Harris          Hobbs  NM           71          
1 F 70-74     35:01.3     23:33.3     17:31/M
97                Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS      65          
2 F 65-69     35:02.6     23:34.6     17:31/M
98                James Bone           Lubbock  TX         77          
2 M 75-79     36:16.0     24:48.0     18:08/M

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4M OVERALL
February 04, 2017

Place             Name                City                 Age   
Age Group Place   Total Time     Time Back    Total Pace
1                 Isacc Placencia     Lubbock  TEXAS       26              
1 OA       23:05.7                      5:46/M
2                 Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
1 M 16-19       24:09.6        1:03.8        6:02/M
3                 Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX          37         
1 M 35-39       25:55.8        2:50.1        6:29/M
4                 Ty Bush             Friendswood  TEXAS   20         
1 M 20-24       26:18.1        3:12.4        6:35/M
5                 Jeremy Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
1 M 40-44       26:21.2        3:15.4        6:35/M
6                 Xavier Guerra       Lubbock  TEXAS       19         
2 M 16-19       26:58.0        3:52.3        6:45/M
7                 Adrian Lock         Lubbock  TEXAS       36         
2 M 35-39       26:59.9        3:54.2        6:45/M
8                 Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TEXAS     52         
1 M 50-54       27:22.9        4:17.2        6:51/M
9                 Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TEXAS       55         
1 M 55-59       27:48.8        4:43.0        6:57/M
10                Nathan Paden        Slaton  TEXAS        48         
1 M 45-49       28:08.2        5:02.5        7:02/M
11                Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX          54         
2 M 50-54       28:12.4        5:06.6        7:03/M
12                Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX          44              
1 OA       28:30.7        5:25.0        7:08/M
13                Amme Blair          Wolfforth  TEXAS     44         
1 F 40-44       28:43.3        5:37.5        7:11/M
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14                Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TEXAS       11         
1 M 10-12       28:49.6        5:43.9        7:12/M
15                Brian Colley        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   42         
2 M 40-44       29:16.7        6:11.0        7:19/M
16                Abel Perez          Levelland  TEXAS     31         
1 M 30-34       29:20.1        6:14.4        7:20/M
17                Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
1 F 10-12       29:20.6        6:14.9        7:20/M
18                Ryan Phillips       Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
3 M 40-44       29:28.0        6:22.2        7:22/M
19                Matthew Wallis      Lubbock  TEXAS       31         
2 M 30-34       29:39.5        6:33.7        7:25/M
20                Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TEXAS       50         
3 M 50-54       30:14.9        7:09.1        7:34/M
21                Hannah Jenkins      Levelland  TEXAS     17         
1 F 16-19       30:52.0        7:46.3        7:43/M
22                Cody Lass           Lubbock  TEXAS       32         
3 M 30-34       31:05.6        7:59.9        7:46/M
23                Megan Shepard       Lubbock  TEXAS       24         
1 F 20-24       31:08.4        8:02.7        7:47/M
24                Cole Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS       25         
1 M 25-29       31:19.0        8:13.2        7:50/M
25                Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS       38         
1 F 35-39       31:22.2        8:16.4        7:51/M
26                Joseph Wilson       Lubbock  TX          61         
1 M 60-64       31:33.6        8:27.9        7:53/M
27                Mike Lemon          Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
4 M 30-34       31:47.7        8:42.0        7:57/M
28                Mercedes Young      Lubbock  TX          21         
2 F 20-24       32:14.4        9:08.7        8:04/M
29                Riannan Rowley      Lubbock  TX          26         
1 F 25-29       32:26.5        9:20.7        8:07/M
30                Travis Cram         Lubbock  TEXAS       34         
5 M 30-34       32:27.3        9:21.5        8:07/M
31                Richard Shaw        Plainview  TEXAS     54         
4 M 50-54       33:03.6        9:57.8        8:16/M
32                Ashley Bautista     Levelland  TEXAS     29         
2 F 25-29       33:12.5       10:06.7        8:18/M
33                Remi Kiwior         Lubbock  TX          29         
2 M 25-29       33:16.9       10:11.1        8:19/M
34                Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TX        32         
1 F 30-34       33:31.8       10:26.1        8:23/M
35                Les Kinman          Lubbock  TEXAS       51         
5 M 50-54       33:33.9       10:28.2        8:23/M
36                Chad Price          Lubbock  TX          45         
2 M 45-49       33:49.5       10:43.7        8:27/M
37                Lynn Snodgrass      Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
2 F 35-39       33:58.9       10:53.1        8:30/M
38                Jeremy Dickson      Lubbock  TX          41         
4 M 40-44       34:26.3       11:20.6        8:37/M
39                Dave Speakes        Lubbock  TEXAS       45         
3 M 45-49       34:29.8       11:24.0        8:37/M
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40                Germaine Shanks     Lubbock  TEXAS       37         
3 M 35-39       34:33.0       11:27.3        8:38/M
41                Tom Cunningham      Plainview  TEXAS     61         
2 M 60-64       34:35.2       11:29.5        8:39/M
42                Justin R Brown      Lubbock  TX          30         
6 M 30-34       34:37.4       11:31.7        8:39/M
43                Lauren Murphree     Lubbock  TEXAS       28         
3 F 25-29       34:41.7       11:36.0        8:40/M
44                Sergio Maul         Lubbock  TX          41         
5 M 40-44       34:44.9       11:39.2        8:41/M
45                Rachel Dolle        Lubbock  TX          35         
3 F 35-39       34:49.9       11:44.1        8:42/M
46                Scott Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS       54         
6 M 50-54       34:50.2       11:44.4        8:43/M
47                Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TEXAS       66         
1 M 65-69       34:51.5       11:45.8        8:43/M
48                Ashley West         Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
4 F 25-29       34:54.2       11:48.4        8:44/M
49                Sandra Aven         Plainview  TEXAS     53         
1 F 50-54       35:03.3       11:57.5        8:46/M
50                Jeff Fisher         Wolfforth  TEXAS     41         
6 M 40-44       35:08.1       12:02.3        8:47/M
51                Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS     44         
1 M 10-99       35:25.6       12:19.9        8:51/M
52                Sarah Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
4 F 35-39       35:31.2       12:25.5        8:53/M
53                Jerry Adams         Lubbock  TEXAS       41         
2 M 10-99       35:40.0       12:34.3        8:55/M
54                Michael Tackitt     Lubbock  TEXAS       30         
7 M 30-34       35:43.8       12:38.1        8:56/M
55                Amy Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS       28         
5 F 25-29       35:52.5       12:46.8        8:58/M
56                Russell James       Lubbock  TEXAS       46         
4 M 45-49       36:00.4       12:54.6        9:00/M
57                Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TEXAS       50         
3 M 10-99       36:13.5       13:07.7        9:03/M
58                Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX          52         
2 F 50-54       36:17.8       13:12.0        9:04/M
59                Nicole Hood         Lubbock  TEXAS       20         
3 F 20-24       36:30.7       13:25.0        9:08/M
60                Barry Broughton     Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
7 M 40-44       36:35.9       13:30.1        9:09/M
61                Fred Weber          Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
2 M 65-69       36:47.9       13:42.2        9:12/M
62                Chris White         Lubbock  TEXAS       40         
8 M 40-44       36:51.8       13:46.1        9:13/M
63                Neal Bakker         Lubbock  TX          23         
2 M 20-24       36:56.7       13:51.0        9:14/M
64                Dahlia Hood         Lubbock  TEXAS       58         
1 F 55-59       37:01.5       13:55.8        9:15/M
65                Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TEXAS       48         
1 F 45-49       37:38.2       14:32.4        9:25/M
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66                Amy Placencia       Lubbock  TEXAS       25         
6 F 25-29       37:38.9       14:33.2        9:25/M
67                Stephanie Zinn      Lubbock  TX          23         
4 F 20-24       37:39.7       14:34.0        9:25/M
68                Derek Cox           Lubbock  TX          20         
3 M 20-24       37:45.0       14:39.3        9:26/M
69                Kristina Van Allen  Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
2 F 30-34       37:50.1       14:44.3        9:28/M
70                Alicia Martinez     Lubbock  TEXAS       26         
7 F 25-29       38:17.2       15:11.4        9:34/M
71                Richard Gale        Lubbock  TX          67         
3 M 65-69       38:21.5       15:15.8        9:35/M
72                Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS       62         
3 M 60-64       38:42.7       15:37.0        9:41/M
73                Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
5 F 35-39       38:46.8       15:41.1        9:42/M
74                Steve German        Lubbock  TEXAS       59         
2 M 55-59       38:57.8       15:52.0        9:44/M
75                Reeda York          Levelland  TX        54         
3 F 50-54       39:08.1       16:02.4        9:47/M
76                Terry Toney         Lubbock  TX          55         
2 F 55-59       39:19.5       16:13.7        9:50/M
77                Deanna Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
2 F 40-44       39:27.3       16:21.6        9:52/M
78                Ronda Russell       Lubbock  TEXAS       46         
2 F 45-49       39:35.3       16:29.5        9:54/M
79                Jai Madrid          Lubbock  TEXAS       36         
6 F 35-39       39:42.2       16:36.4        9:56/M
80                Joe Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS       57         
3 M 55-59       39:44.0       16:38.2        9:56/M
81                Chelsea Christopher Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
8 F 25-29       39:49.3       16:43.6        9:57/M
82                Lori Ware           Levelland  TEXAS     47         
3 F 45-49       39:56.3       16:50.6        9:59/M
83                Cari Cline          Lubbocj  TEXAS       28         
9 F 25-29       39:59.8       16:54.0       10:00/M
84                Douglas Cline       Lubbock  TEXAS       31         
8 M 30-34       39:59.9       16:54.1       10:00/M
85                Maricarmen Solis    Levelland  TEXAS     44         
3 F 40-44       40:00.4       16:54.6       10:00/M
86                Ron Moss            Midland  TEXAS       61         
4 M 60-64       40:47.6       17:41.8       10:12/M
87                David Elder         Lubbock  TEXAS       62         
5 M 60-64       41:03.5       17:57.7       10:16/M
88                Angie Skinner       Lubbock  TX          29        
10 F 25-29       41:25.7       18:19.9       10:21/M
89                Rachelle Lock       Lubbock  TEXAS       29        
11 F 25-29       41:50.9       18:45.1       10:28/M
90                Code Nelson         Lubbock  TEXAS       20         
4 M 20-24       41:54.5       18:48.8       10:29/M
91                Lauren Wagner       Lubbock  TX          26        
12 F 25-29       41:58.0       18:52.3       10:30/M
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92                Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS       31         
3 F 30-34       42:11.8       19:06.1       10:33/M
93                Tom Weis            Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
4 M 65-69       42:13.0       19:07.3       10:33/M
94                Khalil Allen        Lubbock  TEXAS       21         
5 M 20-24       42:47.4       19:41.7       10:42/M
95                Liz Covarrubias     Levelland  TEXAS     47         
4 F 45-49       43:10.7       20:05.0       10:48/M
96                Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TEXAS      76         
1 M 75-79       43:33.3       20:27.5       10:53/M
97                Virginia Bevers     Post  TEXAS          56         
3 F 55-59       45:39.9       22:34.1       11:25/M
98                Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS       44         
4 F 40-44       46:06.5       23:00.8       11:32/M
99                Eli Paden           Slaton  TEXAS        10         
2 M 10-12       47:05.1       23:59.3       11:46/M
100               Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX          79         
2 M 75-79       47:06.1       24:00.4       11:47/M
101               Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS        46         
5 F 45-49       47:08.7       24:03.0       11:47/M
102               Elisabeth Hunley    Lubbock  TX          46         
6 F 45-49       47:39.6       24:33.8       11:55/M
103               Laura Pharis        Levelland  TEXAS     36         
7 F 35-39       48:32.3       25:26.6       12:08/M
104               Haley Wheeler       Lubbock  TX          20         
5 F 20-24       50:22.9       27:17.1       12:36/M
105               Amber Collins       Lubbock  TX          20         
6 F 20-24       50:22.9       27:17.2       12:36/M
106               Courtney Portera    Lubbock  TX          23         
7 F 20-24       50:23.0       27:17.3       12:36/M
107               Gabby Saldana       Lubbock  TEXAS       53         
1 F 10-99       54:03.4       30:57.6       13:31/M
108               Mars Bennett        Lubbock  TEXAS       53         
4 F 50-54       56:26.3       33:20.5       14:07/M
109               Linda Grace         Lubbock  TX          35         
8 F 35-39       57:00.0       33:54.2       14:15/M
110               Amanda Rowden       Lubbock  TX          34         
4 F 30-34       58:00.0       34:54.2       14:30/M
111               Kassandra Cauthorn  Lubbock  TEXAS       29        
13 F 25-29       59:00.0       35:54.2       14:45/M
112               Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TEXAS     59         
4 F 55-59     1:00:00.0       36:54.2       15:00/M
113               Tammy Washburn      Lubbock  TX          45         
7 F 45-49     1:01:00.0       37:54.2       15:15/M
114               April Guerin        Lubbock  TEXAS       22         
8 F 20-24     1:02:00.0       38:54.2       15:30/M
115               Sylvia De Los SantosOdonnell  TEXAS      35         
9 F 35-39     1:03:00.0       39:54.2       15:45/M
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